Artist Bookings
For all Your Entertainment Solutions

Selected Songlist for

Vanessa
Wedding 3. Harp Moon Medley by Vanessa
1. Misty by Garner 4. Christmas Song
2. Flower Duet 5. Jingle Bells by Huws Jones
3. Perfect by Ed Sheeran 6. Silent Night Pedalled
4. Thousand Years 7. Kim Robertson by Trad
5. Your Song by Vanessa Ann 8. So This Is Christmas Harp
6. Beauty and The Beast by Vanessa Ann 9. Winter Vivaldi
7. La Vie En Rose
8. Musetta Waltz Shaken Not Stirred (Violin & Harp)
9. Photograph by Vanessa Ann 1. Sib 8 Stirred & Shaken Pedalled 03052020 By

Vanessa2. "Secret Garden Mix 2"
10. Moon River

3. Harp Allegria (Final) Ped by Vanessa
11. Canon In D by Vanessa Ann

4. Secret Garden Mix 2
12. Jesu Joy Model 1

5. Kim Robertson By Trad
13. Passacaille by Handel

6. Mv2 Sneck. - Harp 2
14. Clair De Lune

7. Clair De Lune
15. Autumn For Nadine By Vanessa

8. Harp Moon Medley by Vanessa

9. Harp Queen Medley Final by Vanessa
Christmas Lotus (Violin & Harp)

10. Only In Sleep - Eriks Esenvalds - Full Score
1. Shaken Not Stirred With Diamonds 2.2

2. Deck The Halls Revised
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Daylesford (Violin & Harp) 30 Minute 14. Game Of Thrones

1. Rr Shaken Not Stirred With Cut by Vanessa 15. Habanera by Bizet

2. Pavane Faure Harp And Violin 16. | Got Rhythm by Gershwin

3. Premiere Arabesque by Debussy 17. I'll Come When You Call by Cary
4. Beatles Medley For Harp Mv2 Final Score 18. In The Mood With Pedals

5. Secret Garden Mix 19. La Paloma by Trad

6. Tango Fever With Cuts
7. Opera Selection Merge by Vanessa Funeral
8. Happy Birthday 1. Ave Maria By Schubert

2. Time To Say Goodbye By Sartori

Midday In The City (45 Minutes) 3. Prelude In C By Back

1. Aint Misbehavin 1 By Fats Waller 4. Air On A G String By J S Bach

2. Andaluza By Granados 5. Smile By Chaplinvg

3. Around The Clock Suite 6. Nightingale

4. Barcarolle By Offenbach 7. Danny Boy Reharmonized

5. Baroque Flamenco. Conant 8. Bring Him Home

6. But Not For Me By Gershwin 9. Over The Rainbow By Garner

7. Carolan's Welcome By Trad 10. Gabriels Oboe By Morricone

8. Cavalleria Rusticana 11. 1 Dreamed A Dream By Sondheim
9. Cry Me A River 12. Amazing Grace Sheet Music Piano
10. Danny Boy By Trad 13. Canon In D By Vanessa Ann

11. Driftwood By Chertok 14. Clair De Lune

12. Edelweiss By Rodgers & Hammerstein 15. How Great Thou Art

13. Fly Me To The Moon 16. My Way For Harp (Revised)
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17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Send In The Clowns by Sondheim

Danny Boy by Trad

Jesu Joy Model 1

Say Something by Great Big World

Prelude No 4

Pie Jesu by Webber
Meditation de Thais

Out Of Africa Today

Never My Love by Address

You Raise Me Up

75 Minutes Solo Harp

1.

Passacaille by Handel

. Air On A G String by JS Bach

. Danny Boy Reharmonized

. Beauty And The Beast by Vanessa Ann
. All | Ask Of You 4 by Webber

. Misty by Garner

. Meditation de Thais

. My Favourite Things by Rodgers

. Your Song by Vanessa Ann

27. Over The Rainbow by Garner 10. Yesterday by Beatles

28. Yesterday by Beatles 11. Kim Robertson by Trad

29. Amazing Grace by Traditional 12. But Not For Me by Gershwin
30. Ave Maria by Schubert 13. Cavalleria Rusticana

31. Gabriels Oboe by Morricone 14. Cry Me A River

32. Cavatina Fh 15. Flower Duet

33. My Way 16. Gabriels Oboe by Morricone
34. Greensleeves by Trad 17. God Help The Outcasts

35. Time To Say Goodbye by Sartori 18. God Only Knows Vm

36. Meditation de Thais 19. | Could Have Danced All Night
37. Pie Jesu by Webber 20. Satie Gymnopedie Score

38. Air On A G String by JS Bach 21. La Vie En Rose

22. Life On Mars 5 Pg by Vanessa Ann

23. Man From Sr Ending
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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
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Musetta Waltz

Nightingale

Nothing Else Matters by Metallica

Over The Rainbow by Garner

Photograph by Vanessa Ann

Pie Jesu by Webber

Prelude In C by Back

Someone To Watch Over Me by Gershwin
Waltzing Matilda by Trad

Around The Clock Suite

Habanera by Bizet

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Stairway To Heaven by Zeppelin

Kim Robertson by Trad

Harp Moon Medley by Vanessa
Secret Garden Mix

Baroque Flamenco by Conant

It’s A Longway To The Top by Vanessa
Premiere Arabesque by Debussy

Smile by Chaplin
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